Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Nov 2013 - 30 Nov 2013

Supplier Amount
AW ADAM AND J G ADAM 75,491
AW ADAM AND J G ADAM 56,510
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 36,832
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 33,982
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 33,836
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 47,806
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 87,617
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 53,329
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 27,247
ABBVIE LIMITED 26,607
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 348,478
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 4,247,545
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES) 42,157
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION 120,794
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES 145,492
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD 31,240
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 50,617
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 53,780
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 32,078
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND 41,500
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD 35,512
AMGEN LTD 29,376
AMGEN LTD 29,765
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 51,675
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME 38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 31,727
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 93,220
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 31,850
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 179,782
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 40,921
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 45,069
BAYER PLC 67,574
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD 42,686
BIOTRONIK UK LTD 32,220
BMI HEALTHCARE 41,487
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD 110,476
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST 55,176
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC 113,388
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 30,521
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 42,214
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 40,549
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD 114,225
CARE UK 85,936
CB RICHARD ELLIS 54,011
CELGENE LIMITED 65,556
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD 37,027
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 174,720
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 123,996
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 148,303
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED 26,257

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED 28,800



FUJI FILM UK LTD

FUJI FILM UK LTD

GAMBRO LUNDIA AB

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEIDELBERG ENGINEERING LIMITED
HOLOGIC LIMITED

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED
INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDINET WALES LIMITED

MENTAL HEALTH ABERDEEN

MORAY COUNCIL

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

MP LOCUMS HEALTHCARE LTD

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

33,912
27,940
142,620
42,727
34,964
90,381
63,941
29,464
149,375
60,477
113,572
56,387
89,666
27,120
52,495
52,272
140,159
39,077
28,303
49,295
33,308
45,221
594,545
28,644
30,801
37,962
148,200
55,955
27,779
339,878
93,035
26,377
43,983
112,753
35,467
38,245
115,736
25,010
121,399
96,518
63,514
84,740
77,204
54,745
65,803
48,207
78,708
1,091,130
36,182
159,898
36,525
34,006
55,731
95,124
47,640
77,031



STRYKER UK LTD

TAKEDA UK LIMITED

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

TOTAL GAS + POWER

UCL HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN
WINCANTON GROUP LTD

WINCANTON GROUP LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

SPPA

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

HMRC

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

DE LAGE LANDEN

32,161
30,000
48,681
237,045
29,051
106,011
409,713
42,101
80,741
140,970
386,764
25,025
29,592
67,200
26,208
42,653
52,171
29,940
6,820,226
411,713
9,746,041
90,153
31,357
70,323
33,069

32,135,449



Description

Rent

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Business Rates

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Grant

Domestic Travel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Car Leasing

Care Fees - GP Acute Beds
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Additional Theatre Capacity
Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Telephone services
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Provision of third party care
Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
IT Equipment/Support
Medical Equipment
Construction
Construction

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Construction
Recruitment

Medical Reporting
Medical Reporting

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Professional fees
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Service Charge
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies
Provision of third party care
Rent

Construction
Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care



Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Support and Maintenance
Gas

Provision of third party care
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Contract Hire

Pension Contributions
Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Childcare Vouchers
Contract Hire

Energy

Home Computer Initiative



