Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Nov 2013 - 30 Nov 2013

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	75,491
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	56,510
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	36,832
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33,982
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33,836
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	47,806
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	87,617
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	53,329
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27,247
ABBVIE LIMITED	26,607
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	348,478
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	4,247,545
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	42,157
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	120,794
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	145,492
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	31,240
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	50,617
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	53,780
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	32,078
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND	41,500
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	35,512
AMGEN LTD	29,376
AMGEN LTD	29,765
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	51,675
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	31,727
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	93,220
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	31,850
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	179,782
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	40,921
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	45,069
BAYER PLC	67,574
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD	42,686
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	32,220
BMI HEALTHCARE	41,487
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	110,476
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	55,176
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	113,388
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	30,521
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	42,214
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	40,549
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	114,225
CARE UK	85,936
CB RICHARD ELLIS	54,011
CELGENE LIMITED	65,556
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	37,027
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	174,720
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	123,996
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	148,303
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	26,257
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	28,800

FUJI FILM UK LTD	33,912
FUJI FILM UK LTD	27,940
GAMBRO LUNDIA AB	142,620
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	42,727
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	34,964
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	90,381
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	63,941
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	29,464
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	149,375
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	60,477
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	113,572
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	56,387
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	89,666
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	27,120
HEIDELBERG ENGINEERING LIMITED	52,495
HOLOGIC LIMITED	52,272
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED	140,159
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED	39,077
INVACARE (UK) LTD	28,303
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	49,295
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	33,308
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	45,221
LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	594,545
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	28,644
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	30,801
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	37,962
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	148,200
MEDINET WALES LIMITED	55,955
MENTAL HEALTH ABERDEEN MORAY COUNCIL	27,779
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	339,878
MP LOCUMS HEALTHCARE LTD	93,035 26,377
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	43,983
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	112,753
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	35,467
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	38,245
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	115,736
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	25,010
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	121,399
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	96,518
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	63,514
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	84,740
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	77,204
NUTRICIA LTD	54,745
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	65,803
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	48,207
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	78,708
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	1,091,130
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	36,182
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	159,898
SCIAMED LTD	36,525
SCOTTISH FUELS	34,006
SCOTTISH FUELS	55,731
SCOTTISH FUELS	95,124
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	47,640
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	77,031

STRYKER UK LTD	32,161
TAKEDA UK LIMITED	30,000
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	48,681
TOTAL GAS + POWER	237,045
UCL HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	29,051
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	106,011
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	409,713
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	42,101
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	80,741
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	140,970
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	386,764
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	25,025
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	29,592
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	67,200
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN	26,208
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	42,653
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	52,171
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	29,940
SPPA	6,820,226
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	411,713
HMRC	9,746,041
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	90,153
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	31,357
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	70,323
DE LAGE LANDEN	33,069

32,135,449

Description

Rent

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Business Rates

Payment to Voluntary Organisation

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Grant

Domestic Travel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Car Leasing

Care Fees - GP Acute Beds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Additional Theatre Capacity

Instruments & Sundries

Payments to Voluntary organisation

Telephone services

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Rent

Provision of third party care

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Medical equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Clinical Waste Disposal

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

Medical Equipment

Construction

Construction

Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Rent

Construction

Recruitment

Medical Reporting

Medical Reporting

Rent

Locum Medical Pay

Professional fees

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Service Charge

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Dietetic Supplies

Provision of third party care

Rent

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of Third Party Care

IT Equipment/Support

Energy

Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care

Instruments & Sundries

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Support and Maintenance

Gas

Provision of third party care

Research and Development

Additional Theatre capacity Additional Theatre capacity

Payments to Voluntary organisation

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Contract Hire

Pension Contributions

Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

Childcare Vouchers

Contract Hire

Energy

Home Computer Initiative